NEI'ADEAL IRON MAN MARK IV 1:6 Scale
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

2 Debra Mullan
10 Elaine Butler
15 Don Mcdermott
19 Raymond Gault
22 Mark Campbell
28 Tanya Burns
29 Don Mcdermott
35 Andrew Hoare
36 Stephen Crawford
37 Andrew Hoare
43 Don Mcdermott
46 Patricia Heron
54 Patricia Heron
59 Valerie Elliott
60 Kerrigan Peter
90 Lindsay Merrett
97 Mark Campbell
99 Mark Campbell
105 Christopher Hannan
114 Daniel Dundas
120 Christopher Hannan
121 Thelma Convey
125 Angela Woods
127 Don Mcdermott
133 Adam Burleigh
140 Mark Campbell
147 James Freeburn
150 Thelma Convey
154 Owen Woods
160 Stephen Murphy
167 Stephen Murphy
168 Ellie-may Brennan
170 Angela Murphy
176 Eugene Dullaghan
182 Don Mcdermott
184 Patricia Heron
188 Andrew Hoare
189 Owen Woods
192 Sharon Graham
196 Yvonne Lawn
206 Patricia Heron
212 Raymond Gault
217 Patricia Heron
225 Mark Campbell
232 Angela Murphy
239 David Wilson
248 Don Mcdermott
251 Mark Campbell
260 Mark Campbell

Total: 90 < Draw: December 8, 2025 11:00 pm Page 1 of 2




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

IRON MAN MARK IV 1:6 Scale

Ticket No. INETE]

264
280
282
287
296
298
305
306
311
314
316
320
322
323
325
326
327
336
337
338
342
348
353
355
359
361
362
366
371
373
375
391
415
417
418
424
426
432
437
439
444

Ryan Tummon
Raymond Gault
Owen Woods
Gina Parkinson
Ellie-may Brennan
Kerrigan Peter
Valerie Elliott
Raymond Gault
Emmet Kelly
Emmet Kelly
Valerie Elliott
Lisa Farquharson
Eilish Trainor
Owen Woods
Keisha Stewart
Mark Campbell
Valerie Elliott
Joan Jackman
Ryan Tummon
Elaine Butler
Sharon Graham
Stephen Crawford
Don Mcdermott
Tanya Burns
Raymond Gault
Mark Campbell
Tanya Burns
Don Mcdermott
Patricia Heron
Don Mcdermott
Valerie Elliott
Dwayne Lyons
Lisa Farquharson
Eilish Trainor
Angela Woods
Mark Campbell
Patricia Heron
Don Mcdermott
Niall Hoy
Owen Woods

Adam Burleigh

Total: 90 < Draw: December 8, 2025 11:00 pm
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